(Box of 5) 

FC1019 // TUBE 
FC1019 

INSRT W /STYLET 
LEAD 

sterile DBS Lead  inseration  Tube with 
stylet bx/6 

NUS-DE00-065 8- 

6,300 $ 900.00 
7 

Box of 20 

FC1004 // 
SLEEVES FC1004 
STERILE DRAPE 

sterile drape sleeve bx/20 NUS-DE00-066 9- 

1,264,300.00 (1,264,300.00) : one million two hundred and sixty-four thousand three hundred dollars only DDB